S E R V I C I N G  T H E  L A N D S C A P E  I N D U S T R Y
Rapidly approaching 30 years supplying
high quality products to the interior
landscape industry, Terratec are
proud to present our portfolio of plant
containers to the discerning customer.
All the planters within the brochure are
produced to the highest standards.

These barrier planters have been used successfully to
separate areas for a number of years. They can easily
divide and add privacy without having to build a
permanent structure. These planters are constructed in
glass reinforced plastic with a piece of 19mm plywood
sandwiched within the ‘GRP’. This is to prevent any
deformation when filled with live planting and compost.
The planters shown come in a choice of gloss, matt
or textured finishes.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE – (L x W x H) (MM)
Squares PT40/40 400 x 400 x 400
Vertical PT40/80 400 x 400 x 800
Straight Sides PT40/120 400 x 400 x 1200
PRODUCT CODE SIZE – (L x W x H) (MM)
N/A BT900 900 x 350 x 900  (Not Inc Castors)
N/A BT1000S 1000 x 350 x 1000  (Not Inc Castors)
N/A BT1000 1000 x 400 x 800  (Not Inc Castors)
N/A BT1200 1200 x 400 x 800  (Not Inc Castors)
N/A BT1500 1500 x 400 x 800  (Not Inc Castors)
PARALLEL TOWERS
BARRIER PLANTERS
ALL THESE
PLANTERS CAN

Quadro 50 500 (L) x 500 (W) x 470 (H)
LECHUZA
We have three different widths of tall round planter
giving flexibility to your design requirements.
The Tom Tall 315mm wide planter is produced using an
extruded plastic tube. This allows flexibility to the lengths
available, ranging from 300mm tall to 2000mm tall.
The Tom Tall XL 450mm wide planter is manufactured
in GRP and again we can offer any size up to a maximum
of 1500mm tall. Where necessary we can fit a false base
to help with planting up.
Column planters, 350mm wide and in three heights
complete this attractive range of planters, they can
all be finished in matt, gloss or textured finishes.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE – (Dia x H) (MM)
N/A TTP300 315 x 300
TTP600 315 x 600
TTP900 315 x 900
TTP1000 315 x 1000
TTP1200 315 x 1200
TTP1500 315 x 1500
TOMS TALL POTS
PRODUCT CODE SIZE – (Dia x H) (MM)
N/A TTP450XL 450 x 450
TTP700XL 450 x 700
TTP900XL 450 x 900
TTP1200XL 450 x 1200
TTP1500XL 450 x 1500
TOMS TALL POTS XL
PRODUCT CODE SIZE – (Dia x H) (MM)
N/A COL 1 350 x 600
COL 2 350 x 750